These 75 organizations raised $4,706,436 (84%) of the total 2021 campaign.

ORGANIZATION

L3Harris

Publix Super Markets

Space Coast Credit Union

Brevard Public Schools

Kennedy Space Center Visitor Complex
Health First

Florida Tech

United Launch Alliance

Florida Power & Light Company
IBEW Local 1908

Ron Jon Surf Shop

Jacobs

Raymond James & Associates, Inc.
Lockheed Martin

ELVIS 3

City of Palm Bay

Southeast Petro Distributors, Inc.
City of Melbourne

United Parcel Service

Brevard Board of County Commissioners
Space Florida

Collins Aerospace

IAP Ingenuity and Purpose
Community Credit Union of Florida
MH Williams Construction Group, Inc.
Carr, Riggs & Ingram

Amentum

Space Coast Health Foundation
Brevard County Sheriff's Office
FirstWave Financial

Parrish Medical Center

Bank of America/Merrill Lynch
Wealth Management

Wells Fargo

Lotane & Associates, P.A.
United Way of Brevard

Zilber Ltd. / Resorts By Towne

TOTAL

$1,515,769

$1,014,671

$245,324
$188,258
$131,654
$122,810
$92,173
$64,327

$57,470

$55,626
$52,562
$47,940
$46,452
$41,092
$40,798
$40,448
$40,374
$39,390
$39,302
$37,866
$37,350
$36,594
$36,536
$28,713
$26,966
$26,133
$26,125
$25,784
$25,653
$24,624

$22,933

$22,445
$22,142
$20,670
$20,240

ORGANIZATION

Brevard Achievement Center

Northrop Grumman Integrated Systems

Truist

BRPH Companies, Inc.

Whittaker Cooper Financial Group
Disney Cruise Line

Wabtec Corporation

Ernst & Young

City of Cocoa

Liberty IT Solutions

Regions Bank

Eastern Florida State College
Artemis International Technology
Aeronix, Inc.

Berman Hopkins Wright & LaHam
GrayRobinson, P.A.

AT&T

Brevard County Property Appraiser
Alstom Group

Steward Health Care System, LLC
City of West Melbourne

Aging Matters in Brevard
American Business Interiors
Coastal Ambulance Service
Trillium CNG

Seaport Canaveral

Launch Credit Union

City of Rockledge

SeaDek Marine Products

Economic Development Commission
of Florida’s Space Coast

Rusty's Seafood & Oyster Bar
Seacoast Bank

Walmart

Astrotech Space Operations
APT Research Inc. - SMASS I
FedEx

CareerSource Brevard
Crosswinds Youth Services
Axient

LBR Commercial Real Estate

United
Way K7

United Way of Brevard

TOTAL

$18,008
$16,487
$15,994
$15,591
$15,405
$15,000
$14,125
$13,788
$12,994
$12,772
$12,109
$12,028
$11,201
$11,000
$10,809
$10,000
$10,000
$9,542
$9,450
$9,436
$8,923
$8,630
$8,158
$8,082
$7,779
$7,680
$7,648
$6,770
$6,680

$6,595

$6,430
$6,340
$5,915
$5,850
$5,779
$5,721
$5,375
$5,128
$5,000
$5,000



